ELECTRIFICATION OF TRANSPORTATION INFRASTRUCTURE

STEERING COMMITTEE
AGENDA

Wednesday, January 15, 2025, 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.
Rampton Complex, 4501 South 2700 West, Taylorsville, Utah 84129

Redwood A Conference Room, First Floor

Electronic Participation
Google Meet: https://meet.google.com/pog-vtaf-oen?hs=122&authuser=0
Phone: 317-597-5209, PIN: 735 462 968#

11:30 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

12:10 p.m.

12:40 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1.

N

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS

REVIEW AND APPROVAL OF SEPTEMBER
JOINT COMMITTEE MEETING MINUTES

VISION AND STATUS

PRIORITIES AND DIRECTION

LEGISLATIVE DISCUSSION

COMMUNICATIONS (including website)

CALENDAR AND EVENTS (event at UIPA -
March/April)

SUMMARY OF ACTION ITEMS AND
ADJOURN

Carlos Braceras

Carlos Braceras

Michael Masquelier

Michael Masquelier

All

All

Michael Masquelier

Carlos Braceras



