

**ELECTRIFICATION OF TRANSPORTATION INFRASTRUCTURE
STEERING COMMITTEE
AGENDA**

Wednesday, January 15, 2025, 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Rampton Complex, 4501 South 2700 West, Taylorsville, Utah 84129
Redwood A Conference Room, First Floor

Electronic Participation

Google Meet: <https://meet.google.com/poq-vtaf-oen?hs=122&authuser=0>

Phone: 317-597-5209, PIN: 735 462 968#

11:30 a.m.	1. WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS	Carlos Braceras
11:35 a.m.	2. REVIEW AND APPROVAL OF SEPTEMBER JOINT COMMITTEE MEETING MINUTES	Carlos Braceras
11:40 a.m.	3. VISION AND STATUS	Michael Masquelier
12:10 p.m.	4. PRIORITIES AND DIRECTION	Michael Masquelier
12:40 p.m.	5. LEGISLATIVE DISCUSSION	All
1:00 p.m.	6. COMMUNICATIONS (including website)	All
1:05 p.m.	7. CALENDAR AND EVENTS (event at UIPA - March/April)	Michael Masquelier
1:20 p.m.	8. SUMMARY OF ACTION ITEMS AND ADJOURN	Carlos Braceras